FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 26 August 2019 at 5:45 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Flamingo Park - Monday, 26 August 2019

10:45 PM - Betting World - 087 741 2777 Mr 57 Handicap (1422m)
06 Zaragoza 4/2: 28 5 11  Feb'l3 115L 570 500 1220 56.6 726 67 61.6 Lensey Habib 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Mackay - Tuesday, 27 August 2019

2:55PM - GINA T HAIR & BEAUTY BenchMark 69 Handicap (1050m)

04 Another Slipper 2/1: 30 3 1 Nov '16 54.5
3:35PM - WARWICK AVENUE BenchMark 55 Handicap (1050m)

03 Cohesion 4/2: 26 14 6 Jan '16 50L 59.5 57.0
4:10PM - THOMASDOYLE Class 3 Plate (1560m)

06 Stone Warrior 2/1: 20 6 9 Mar '17 9.0L 62.0 58.0

03 Omineca 1/1: 18 8 1 Apr'18 575
4:45PM - JUSTIN STANLEY Class 6 Plate (1300m)

04 Scherzoso 5/3: 40 6 4 Nov'l6  1.0L 59.5 54.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

59.0

59.0

Fred Months Form

Factor

19

27

3.6

12

Idle  Score

5.9

22.7

186

10.2

6.3

BLP

Vaue Emerg
Factor

49

16.7

9.6

9.2

2.3

Trainer

Cook

Seymour

Manzelman
n
Kenning

Bannon

Jockey

Tilley

Haley

Pengelly

Butler

Sewell

Age

6G

6G

7G

5G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Mornington - Tuesday, 27 August 2019

3:30 PM - John Reid Handicap (1200m)

01 AllInBrawl 119 3 2 Sep '08
4:00 PM - McLeod Trees- RMBL Rising Stars (1500m)

08 KallaraVillage 2/1: 14 4 9 Dec '15
5:00 PM - Norman Harper Handicap (2000m)

02 Paralel World 2/1: 19 9 9 Dec'17

12L 580 62.5
47L 57.0 59.5

72L 54.0 575
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Wt
Now

58.0

56.0

61.5

Fred
Factor

4.7

5.9

15.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

9.7

189

337

BLP

14

24

Value

Emerg
Factor

7.7

9.9

24.7

Trainer

Laming

Caboche

McCusker

Jockey

Oliver

Claridge

Higgins

Age

4G

7G

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Ripon - Tuesday, 27 August 2019

11:30 PM - Free Tips Available On attheraces.com Selling Stakes (2150m)
04 Dothraki 98/28: 11 3 17 Feb'19 20.8L 54.0 59.0 121.0 76.7 6 967 93 79.7 Thompson Dennis 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Matamata - Wednesday, 28 August 2019

11:07 AM - Ballymore Mdn (1100m)
03 Double I mpact 15/10: 0 5 Jun'17 57.5 5.0 0 5.0 Hawtin Mansour 3G

Page 5/11



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 28 August 2019

1:00 PM - Ladbrokes Odds Boost Plate (1200m)

12 Indiscretion V14 11 Jul '19 21L 555 580 56.0
2:10 PM - Blue Star Print Handicap (2100m)

02 The Gatting Ball 2/1: 27 2 13 Jan'19  37.5L 56.5 57.0 585

01 | Feel Good 4/2: 69 8 8 Dec'18 125L 600 615 60.0
3:20 PM - Clanbrooke Racing Handicap (1400m)

11 Starouz 2/1:8 1 12 Ma'l9 76L 595 580 585

01 Oceanex 4/2: 6 8 9 Jan'19 34L 575 575 610

04 Honeywine 5/1: 25 12 2 Sep'l6  42L 590 545 59.0
3:55PM - LadbrokesBack Yourself Hep (2400m)

14 Crafty Cruiser 11/9: 151 15 Sep'l5  70L 565 585 555
4:30 PM - Ladbrokes Park Handicap (1200m)

02 Zoubo 5/1:5 2 Feb'19 59L 555 555 61.0

05 GaaMoshea 2/1: 15 7 6 Jun'18 34L 520 525 59.0
5:05PM - Ladbrokes Cash In Handicap (1600m)

15 Tavidance 11:3 6 Nov '18 3.6L 56.0 56.0 575

08 Spring Tycoon 4/2: 26 13 9 Sep '17 45L 595 60.5 59.0

03 DoubleYou Tee 3/3:19 15 2 Feb'18 0.1L 55.0 61.5 59.5
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Fred
Factor

44

39.4
13.7

57
6.1

7.8

10.2
9.2

4.8

8.6

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score

18.4 7
544 52
297 21
187 17
231 15
14.8 2
318 16
212 19
222 15
138 7
268 13
256 10

Value

Emerg
Factor

15.4

414
217

6.7
141
12.8

228

12.2
16.2

10.8
17.8
236

Trainer

Stokes

Kent
Goble

(Jnr)
(Jnr)
Edwards

Stanaway

(Jnr)
Conlon

(Jnr)
Noblet
Payne

Jockey

Allen

Oliver
Baldock

Spain
King
Noonan

Parish

King
Lynch

Dee
Stackhouse
Egan

Age

3F

5G
11G

4G
am
6G

12G

aM
6M

4H
6G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 28 August 2019

Last Caried Win

Wt

Wt
Now

1:50 PM - Farewell Toni & TheHotel McLaren Benchmark 64 Handicap (2570m)

08 Rock On vy 4/2: 67 3 2 Dec '16 0.3L 54.0 585 54.0
05 Sudden Moment 11:73 5 10  Nov'l4 112L 580 555 57.0
01 Exalted Craftsman 4/2: 34 6 3 Jul '19 0.8L 54.0 575 630
3:35PM - Grosvenor Punters Club Benchmark 56 Handicap (1200m)
13 Rushwa 2/1: 23 4 6 Nov '17 1.7L 545 550 555
4:10 PM - Murray Bridge Club Benchmark 60 Handicap (1000m)
03 Thompson'sReward 2/1: 13 2 5 Jun'l8  11.6L 54.0 540 605
06 HeisGolden 4/2:18 5 3 Oct'l8  09L 595 550 595
10 Wanaasa 2/1:5 8 8 Jun'19 3.0L 57.0 595 58.0
02 Always Sacred 1/1: 40 14 7 May'l6 20L 615 550 605
4:45 PM - Swanport Hotel Benchmark 70 Handicap (1600m)
04 Kirona 3/2: 37 1 7 Nov '17 6.6L 56.0 55.0 555
03 DiamondsAre 2/1: 24 9 2 Feb'18 25L 630 595 56.0
01 Franked 2/1: 15 10 10 Feb'l9  71L 530 530 585
5:20 PM - Murray Bridge Hotel Benchmark 60 Handicap (Leg NJT Series) (1400m)
13 Cool Fonzy 2/1: 24 8 7 Nov '17 6.4L 56.5 570 575
11 Redeem Bounty 6/4: 62 9 5 Mar '16 89L 59.0 56.0 58.0
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Fred Months

Factor

3.8
8.4
105

29

Idle

Form BLP
Score

8.8 5
234 18
195 13
12.9 8
237 21

54 0
217 13
17.2 3
134 12

53 -3
314 21
226 14
198 10

Value

Emerg
Factor

6.8
134
16.5

6.9

187

13.7
10.2

6.4
33
214

15.6
14.8

Trainer

Young
Daniel
Young

Balfour

Jolly
Henderson
Balfour

Y oung

Balfour
Huserot
Hickmott

Huxtable
Huserot

Jockey

Clark
Tourneur
Logan

Fawke

Pannell
Price
Neindorf
Hurdle

Pannell
Hurdle
Cahill

Pannell
Cahill

Age

8M
9G
6G

5G

5G
7G
aMm
7G

™
6G
6G

6G
9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 28 August 2019

2:00 PM - CASINO PRINCE @ VINERY HANDICAP (1300m)

10 Fling 5/1: 4 14 5 Mar '19 5.7L
2:35 PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP (1200m)

06 Sedition 2/1: 20 2 8 May '18  5.1L

09 Sugar Bay Leonard ~ 2/1: 23 5 9 Dec '16 471

01 DioD'oro 6/3: 14 9 3 Jun '18 21L
3:10PM - TAB HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Lisdoonvarna 2/1: 13 6 6 May'18 5.7L

06 Bring the Magic 2/1: 10 10 9 Jan '19 13.8L

03 Secret Lady 2/1: 10 14 4 Nov'17  4.2L
3:45PM - EVEREST CARNIVAL HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Hay Bale 1/1: 29 7 1 Jul '17

04 ThePharoah 2/1: 25 10 9 Aug'l7  29L

12 Lanigera U1:6 11 1 Feb'19

03 Irish Songs 2/1: 12 12 5 Jul '19 421
4:20PM - LONHRO & SONS @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1600m)

13 Perfect Pitch 2/1:19 2 5 Dec'17 221

15 Steamin' 2/1: 45 6 1 Jul '17
4:55PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1400m)

03 SeeMe Exceed V117 8 2 Feb'18 2.5L

11 Silent General 2/1: 14 12 7 Dec'17 3.1L

54.0 58.5
58.0 61.5
57.0 60.0
615 58.5
575 55.0
56.5 575
53.0 54.5
61.0

60.0 58.0
57.0

58.0 53.0
56.0 575
59.0

57.0 58.5
58.0 575
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Wt
Now

55.5

58.0
535
63.0

64.0
58.5
60.5

59.0
59.0
56.0
59.0

56.5
57.0

60.5
58.5

Fred Months

Factor

103

7.8
4.3
0.9

8.8
16.1
112

-1.6
-0.8
11

38
-16

6.4
31

Idle

Form BLP
Score
293 15
178 15
183 13
12.9 3
208 14
351 25
292 15
6.4 0
19.6 9
11.2 0
18.1 6
10.8 8
54 0
16.4 8
221 10

Vaue Emerg
Factor

24.3

9.8
9.3
9.9

148
26.1
25.2

5.4
10.6
10.2
131

5.8
4.4

144
151

Trainer

Dabernig

Litt
Lukss
Portelli

Poletti
Waller
Portelli

Jarvis

Litt
Cummings
Goldman

Portelli
Mulholland

(Jnr)
Smith

Jockey

Boss

Parr
Banks
Clenton

Williams
Bowman
Clenton

Scorse
Parr
McEvoy
Clipperton

Schofield
Lever

Clenton
Latham

Age

3F

5G
7G
4H

5M
am
am

6G
6G
3G
4G

am
8G

5M
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sunshine Coast - Wednesday, 28 August 2019

2:18 PM - SKY RACING BenchMark 75 Handicap (1600m)

02 Realing 6/3: 28 2 2 Jun'18 01L 575 59.0
05 Vaulting Ambition  2/1: 33 5 2 Feb'18 22L 55.0 57.0
01 Double Superlative  2/1: 30 8 8 Nov'18 28L 575 56.0
4:03PM - SKY RACING Class 3 Handicap (1400m)
01 ItaliaBella 8/3: 12 2 10 Jul'18 55L 58.0 61.0
02 Alpine Dancer 2/1: 10 4 1 Sep '18 57.5
4:38 PM - SKY RACING Class 5 Handicap (1200m)
05 Happy Hooves 2/1: 24 2 6 Jul '18 32L 58.0 59.0
02 Connoisseur 2/1: 19 3 3 Jan '19 35L 59.5 59.5
03 Hold theLine 6/3:9 5 4 Jul '19 1.1L 54.0 54.0
01 Kool Vinnie 2/1: 30 10 10 Nov '18 52L 575 56.0
06 Argent D'or 2/1: 35 12 4 Jul 17 21L 575 61.0
13 Star Justice 2/1:29 14 6 Sep'17 19L 56.5 59.0
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Wt
Now

58.5
56.0
59.5

59.5
59.0

57.0
58.0
58.0
60.0
56.5
54.0

Fred
Factor

20
4.6
32

Months
Idle

10

© o~

Form
Score

6.0
116
192

20.9

11.2

13.3
26.0
20.1
21.9

BLP

11

18

© U1 ©

[e¢)

Value

Emerg
Factor

4.0
9.6
112

Trainer

Forster
Racing
Schweida

Kendrick
Racing

Gollan
Racing
Vandyke
Lees
O'Dea
Heinrich

Jockey

Plessis
Byrne
Kea

Nothdurft
Smith

Stewart
Orman
Fradd
McGillivray
Thornton
Fradd

Age

6G
7G
6G

5M
4G

6G
5G
aMm
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Belmont - Wednesday, 28 August 2019
5:35PM - AMELIA PARK HANDICAP (1200m)
02 Family Discussion ~ 2/1: 12 11 4 Feb '19 15L 60.0 60.5 60.0
6:10 PM - ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL - OKTOBERFEST HANDICAP (2100m)
05 Black Chips 2/1:13 10 3 Apr'17 15L 575 545 575
6:45 PM - ASCEND SALES TROPHIES HANDICAP (1300m)
02 Lord Ludlow 2/1: 45 1 4 Oct '16 12L 58.0 550 610
03 Bushfire Blonde 4/2: 32 2 13 Mar '18 6.2L 60.0 56.5 60.0
06 Tonkatuff 4/2: 42 7 11 May'l7  80L 56.5 575 585
14 Reverend John 3/2: 44 10 5 Jul '15 6.0L 56.0 570 54.0
7:20 PM - ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL - IRISH DAY HANDICAP (1650m)
04 Friar Away 2/1:19 8 5 Jan '18 33L 595 59.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

19

12
35
103

25

Months  Form
Idle  Score

6 169

122

6.2
18.5
28.3
20.2

15.5

BLP

16
21
10

Value

Emerg
Factor

129

9.2

22
55
17.3
15.2

10.5

Trainer

Dupre
Giglietta
Jordan
Nairn
Graham

Luciani

Erkelens

Jockey

Kirby
Turner
Bennett
Pike
McGruddy
Witten

Parnham

Age

5G

7G

6G
6M

7G

6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Northam - Thursday, 29 August 2019

6:04 PM - GANNONS RACING COLOURSHANDICAP (1600m)

03 WeeRipper

2/1: 10

6

3

Feb'19

6:40 PM - GANNONS TROPHIES HANDICAP (2200m)

01 MagicLasVegas

2/1: 47

2

5

Apr'17

0.7L 59.0 60.0

2.8L 545 58.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

59.0

Fred
Factor

15

9.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

10.5

16.0

BLP

14

Value

Emerg Trainer
Factor

7.5 Erkelens

11.0 Jordan

Jockey

Parnham

Hill

Age

5G

6G
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